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Last First Company Title Address Phone E-mail

Baker Leslie Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4502 lbaker@everettsd.org

Brush George HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012 gbrush@everettsd.org

Campbell Debbie Everett Events Center Conference Center
Manager

2000 Hewitt, Suite 200
Everett, WA  98201 425-322-2630 dcampbell@everetteventscenter.com

Erickson Mary Anne Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6124 merickson@everettsd.org

Fisher Kim Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6130 kfisher@everettsd.org

Good Carol Little Red School
House

Director of
Outreach

PO Box 992
Lynnwood, WA 98046-
0992

425-513-1663 carol.good@littlered.org

Gudgeon Corie Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4575 cgudgeon@everettsd.org

Jones Deborah Diversified Industries Director of Client
Services

13008 Beverly Park Rd
Mukilteo, WA 98275 425-355-1253 deborahj@divind.com

Kinch Diane Sequoia High School Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-5137 ckinch@everettsd.org

Lochrie Monica HM Jackson High
School Teacher 1508 -0136th St SE

Mill Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7156 mlochrie@everettsd.org

Marques Erin HM Jackson High
School Teacher Liaison 1508 -136th St SE    Mill

Creek, WA 98012 425-385-7154 emarques@everettsd.org

Moore Keri Snohomish Health
District Health Educator 425-339-8632 kmoore@shd.snohomish.wa.gov

Rastovich Michele
Snohomish County

Community
Mobilization

Director
3331 Broadway
Suite 1001
Everett, WA 98201

425-252-6400
ext 205 mrastovich@ccawa.org

Richer-McMains Carin Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-4503 crichermcmains@everettsd.org
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Roessler Kristin Counseling Services Counselor
512 91st Ave. NE, #C
Lake Stevens, WA
98258

425-870-0895 kristin.roessler@verizon.net

Russell Jeff Central Lutheran
Church Pastor 7 W Beech St

Everett, WA  98203
425-239-2739
cel jtr82@comcast.net

Taitingfong Suzanne Boeing Employees
Credit Union Manager

PO Box 97050,
MS 1068-3
Seattle, WA 98124-
9750

425-609-5431 staitingfong@becu.org

Vandenberg Nancy Everett Communit
College Instructor 2000 Tower Street

Everett, WA  98201 425-388-9455 nvandenberg@everettcc.edu

Varano Joe ECEAP
3000 Rockefeller
MS 305
Everett, WA  98201

425-388-7251 joe.varano@co.snohomish.wa.us

Webber Debbie Food & Nutrition Svc
Evt Public Schools Manager 3715 Oakes Ave.

Everett, WA   98201 425-385-4259 dwebber@everettsd.org

Youngquist Laurie Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino
Everett, WA  98201 425-385-6125 jyoungquist@everettsd.org
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